Bus

Bus TOPKAPI-ALIBEYKOY-ATATURK CAD.-AKSEMSET-
TIN BULVARI Karayollari-I.H.L - Alibeykdy - Ey(p - Go to website

Edirnekapi -Topkapi

Direction
Panorama 1453 — KARAYOLLARI

47 stops

Open route schedule

Panorama 1453
Topkapi

MILLET CADDESI
TOPKAPI ALT GEGIT
Edirnekapi Kaleboyu
Edirnekapi Surdisi
Sehitlik

Edirnekapi

Sehitlik

Demirkapi

Eylp Sultan Bulvari
Nisanca

Digmeciler

EYUP SULTAN
Eylp Sultan Zalpasa
Eyiip iskelesi
Teleferik Pierreloti
Bahariye

Eylp Hastanesi

Celtik

Route schedule
Panorama 1453 — KARAYOLLARI

Monday 05:45
Tuesday 05:45
Wednesday 05:45
Thursday 05:45
Friday 05:45
Saturday 05:45
Sunday 05:45
Route info

Direction: Panorama 1453
Stops: 47

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

i U Cebect i Hasdal T
Malkogadlu ™~ TasQraklan, i

5, Kisloss Ayazaga
Ismetpasa !
iy ‘
Sultangazi ; Huzur
| Zubeyde Hamm i R 5 gl £
pe Ugur Mum u e A Seyrantepe

! e Sultan Selin
Cumhurwet Q—A > Ernet
Bostobyo K3|aden 2% Kazim Karabekir } Kéglthane o
¢ = Irtab:
Kistost 17 Barbaros Hayrettin Y J Y3
Paca WAt Caglayan
; vettepe (e Es
j Sermsipasa : leor 2zetpasa ;
4 KT Yildiztabya : 4 i
li.‘lniJE " Turgut Reis ) Y Talatpasa + 3isli | Gayre
L ivaalanmes 15 Gaziosmanpasa L hx T s
ahmut Sevket .| A%
lirkap! ALY K19 M”:_HFHF}E : Pasa Tesvikiye
U G |5ar'1?:n Eskisehir | pi
jmahalle ! ) Ismet,Pasa i : Bes|

= Esenlers ¥ Ayvan%aray Sururi Mehmet |
i 1 Bagcilar Bayrampa5§'}_\( b ; I:Ft'ruli;.."

\

rbaros 'G_urlgoren

Qcasinan \‘ Sanayi
Merkez “Mehmet Nesih Me kezefcndl % Kalenderra'te
Ozmen 5

| Haseki Sl.lltan—"1 —.

] ) Seyitﬁlaanl
i Bahgelievier: R 7T 3 -@Wﬂ%ﬁﬁﬂp%nmnumm-._

m TOPKAPI-ALIBEYKOY-ATATURK CAD.- BusMaps
AKSEMSETTIN BULVARI — Karayollari-1.H.L -..


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-TOPKAPI-AL%C4%B0BEYK%C3%96Y-ATAT%C3%9CRK-CAD-AK%C5%9EEMSETT%C4%B0N-BULVARI-3347787282-2300954575
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-TOPKAPI-AL%C4%B0BEYK%C3%96Y-ATAT%C3%9CRK-CAD-AK%C5%9EEMSETT%C4%B0N-BULVARI-3347787282-2300954575
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-TOPKAPI-AL%C4%B0BEYK%C3%96Y-ATAT%C3%9CRK-CAD-AK%C5%9EEMSETT%C4%B0N-BULVARI-3347787282-2300954575

SAKARYA MAHALLESI
IGDAS GENEL MD.
Minibuls Duragi
Taskdpri

Glizelyayla Caddesi
Mermerciler

Atatiirk Caddesi
Ulubatli Hasan Cami
ERCIYES SOKAK
Fidanlik
TURIZIMCILER SITESI
MEVLANA MAHALLESI
AKSEMSETTIN BULVARI
Mevlana Park

Minibls Duragi

KAZIM KARABEKIR
Kiiglikkdy I.H.L.

ABDI IPEKCi CADDESI
Abdi ipekgi Cad.
Avrupa Konutlari
Avrupa Konutlari
Minibls Duragi
Karayollari Mah.
Karayollari Mah.
Minibls Duragi

643.SK

KARAYOLLARI



Direction
KARAYOLLARI — Panorama 1453

52 stops

Open route schedule

KARAYOLLARI
643.SK

Karayollari Mah.
Minibls Duragi

Avrupa Konutlari

Abdi ipekci Cad.
Minibls Duragi
KUGUKKOY i.H.L.
Minibls Duragi

Kazim Karabekir
Minibls Duragi

Minibis Duragi
MEVLANA PARK
AKSEMSETTIN BULVARI
MEVLANA MAHALLESI
TURIZMCILER SITESI
Fidanlik

Erciyes Sokak
ULUBATLI HASAN CD.
Ulubatli Hasan Cami
Atatiirk Caddesi
Mermerciler
Glizelyayla Caddesi
Taskdpri

Alibeykody

Route schedule
KARAYOLLARI — Panorama 1453

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: KARAYOLLARI
Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:25

06:26


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-TOPKAPI-AL%C4%B0BEYK%C3%96Y-ATAT%C3%9CRK-CAD-AK%C5%9EEMSETT%C4%B0N-BULVARI-3347787282-2300954575

Cirgir

A.MESLEK LISESI
A.Meslek Lisesi
Alibeykoy

igdas Genel Md.
Silahtaraga Caddesi
Sakarya Mahallesi
Celtik

EYUP HASTANESI
Bahariye
BAHARIYE
Teleferik Pierreloti
EYUP iSKELESI
EYUP SULTAN ZALPASA
EyUp Sultan
Digmeciler
NISANCA

EyUp Sultan Bulvari
Keresteciler Sitesi
DEMIRKAPI
Sehitlik

Edirnekapi Surdisi
Edirnekapi Tramvay
Edirnekapi Kaleboyu
Topkapi ALT Gegit
Panorama 1453

Panorama 1453



TOPKAPI-ALIBEYKOY-ATATURK CAD.-AKSEMSETTIN BULVARI Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an
offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and
step-by-step directions for all public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



